1
Ulitium Lightkit
User Manual E
n
g
lis
h
V 3.00

(A)
Voc
(V)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Mini
Panel
Range
LEC50 33 50 67 0.19 16.5 3 0.20 19.5 168 278 9 0.9
LEC100 67 100 133 0.37 16.5 6 0.40 19.5 278 278 9 1.2
LEC150 100 150 200 0.56 16.5 9 0.61 19.5 388 278 9 1.5
LEC200 133 200 267 0.75 16.5 12 0.81 19.5 498 278 9 1.9
Medium
Panel
Range
LEC300 200 300 400 1.12 16.5 19 1.21 19.5 330 735 37.5 3.4
LEC450 300 450 600 1.68 16.5 28 1.82 19.5 450 735 37.5 4.4
LEC600 400 600 800 2.24 16.5 37 2.42 19.5 570 735 37.5 5.4
LEC750 500 750 1000 2.81 16.5 46 3.03 19.5 690 735 37.5 6.4
LEC900 600 900 1200 3.37 16.5 56 3.64 19.5 810 735 37.5 7.4
LEC1200 800 1200 1600 4.49 16.5 74 4.85 19.5 1010 735 37.5 9.1
LEC1500 1000 1500 2000 5.61 16.5 93 6.06 19.5 1210 735 37.5 10.7
LEC2000 1333 2000 2667 7.48 16.5 123 8.08 19.5 1430 735 37.5 12.6
23
Energy
Consumption
Switch